
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Independent Consultant Agreement Less Than
$80,300* between the District and Jensen Hughes, Walnut Creek, CA, extending Agreement Term from
December 14, 2017 through June 20, 2018 to October 31, 2018, for the performance of services specified in the
Scope of Work, for Burbank Elementary School Fire Alarm Project, at no additional cost. All other terms and
conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.

*Agreement approved December 13, 2017: File No. 17-2430; Enactment No. 17-1732.

File #: 18-0286, Version: 2

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 1/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

